TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN 191U
(NDTSESORYNZIONIYIFTY)

18T CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

toia
SECTION

2o aER
SECTION NUMBER

53447 210

22




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN PN SL

(NN PN ORYNCLDDhIYIFTI)
1ST CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

TV g

SECTION

hv—s OBSREGTRBELTEFHAOCT, €y FEBTETLTLRSL,
Rhen ordering items marked X
bhecause they are available only as a set.

Iy B
SECTION NUMBER

| 53447 210

sindicate the set number

o %LE?E SET MNo ﬁﬂgﬁ/ PART NAME k4
BEES/PART N #ES/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty
5340 21 12012 LAY- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1

24,28
et 5340 21 130 FIORIE?D ASSY ADJUSTMENT PIN ASSY 2
14,18,27
5340 21 52012 Ln“- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
28,74
5340 21 560 FA2ETE®D ASSY ADJUSTMENT PIN ASSY 1
14,18,102
5340 21 570 JP7h ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
94,95,105,106
5340 21 630 JPJ7P ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
7+,13,97-99
5344 21 140 Ln“- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
75,78
5344 21 180 FAOELINZ ASSY ADJUSTMENT SHAFT ASSY 1
5-9,13
5512 21 130-1 ARXYPY ASSY STUD ASSY 1
81,93
5512 21 540 Ln“- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
78,87
5512 21 560-1 AIYP™ ASSY STUD ASSY 1
88,93
1T 5344 74 211-=1  2A% LABEL 1
e 5344 74 212-1 3V LABEL 1
3 9684060608 PARTY MEXE SET SCREW M6Xé6 1
4 5344 21 182~1 NIPML(F¥-95%]1-) HANDLE(DARK GRAY) 1
5 5340 21 182 AT CAM 1
.6 9410302008 AZPNoovEey 320 SPRING PIN 3X20 2
7 9410301608 ATCNZa%E%y 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 2
8 5344 21 181 SRV SHAFT 1
9 9410302508 A2 ONESL 3Y2E SPRING PIN 3X25 1

10 9642040414 TANIRIY MLX4 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X4 2

11 9710040008 Nhr¥“h™z M4 SPRING WASHER Mé& 10

12 5340 21 175 AT on SPRING 2

13 5340 21 183 2FIVb RATCHET 2

14 9660080014 TYF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 10

15 5321 22 121 el BOLT 2

16 9684040408 PARDY MEX4 SET SCREW M4X4 1

17 5290 27 433 NS RhY SPRING STUD 1

18 9410301208 AT NLIVERD 3X12 SPRING PIN 3X12 3

19 9710080008 NhxYYhv2 M3 SPRING WASHER M8 5

20 5340 21 131 UEP THRUSTER 2

21 9684050508 PARDYN M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 8

22 5330 52 4972 PARD -~ LOCK COLLAR 4

23 9721100008 E-Uzo2% E-10 E-RING E-10 5

24 5340 21 120 ALLUNS ~ CAM LEVER 1

25 9670062508 VIUREMLE MEX2S HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X?25 2

26 5340 21 174 IVSHYp BRACKET 1

* 27 5340 21 1372 Ce PIN 2

28 5290 21 612 IWYo1 BUSHING 2

29 9670052008 YEYRENILE MS5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 6

30 5340 21 112 ARAY ™ STUD (]

. 31 9410502008 Al°YogvLen, 5%20 SPRING PIN 5XZ2D 2
— 32 9721120008 E-N29Y E~12 E-RING E-12 2

33 5340 21 173 P-4 ARM 1

34 5340 21 172 Ee PIN 1

35 5290 33 451-1 A79yzow SPRING 2

36 5290 21 161 nN“zruy SPRING STUD 3

37 5340 21 171 ARYEW STUD 1

23




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

BN 1L
(NN PR OUYN° La9hYIFTI)

*rvarES
SECTION NUMBER

€7V | 53447 210

SECTION

1ST CYLINDER PRESSURE

K<—7 OMERERTUBELTEZHADT, £ FRFTELLTIHEEL,

¥hen ordering items marked X

yindicate the set number

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)Y | because they are available crnly as a set.
N £ N ES/SET W e ET PART NAME R
' HBAEES/ PART M %S/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo 0ty
28 9710120008 nvartvpc g M12 SPRING WASHER M1Z2 2
39 9660120014 TYF M12 HEXAGON NUT M12 2
40 53200 59 565-1 AT7°YLon SPRING 4
41 5290 41 114-1 n“zhy SPRING STUD 1
42 9721040008 E-UDI% E-4 E-RING E-4 é
43 5300 56 083 ATRYogn SPRING 4
G4 5344 21 111 Y L INK 1
45 5310 52 293 A BOSS 2
L6 9721070008 E~-Uoo% -7 E~-RING E~-7 9
47 5510 57 550 oz LINK 2
48 90628 ATWI°L°L §5P~4 SNAP PIN SSP-4 4
49 5300 33 561-2 E°u PIN 2
50 91710001 ANG =%~ SPACER 4
51 5510 57 560 P-4 ARM 1
52 5340 21 133 ™A BOSS 2
53 5310 57 292 ARY LW STUD 2
54 5340 21 891 anw - COVER 1
55 5344 21 145 g LINK 1
56 9670041208 YEYUREMILE MAX12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X12 8
57 97632 YuJ1EY AS-05N AC115V SOLENOID AS~-0US5N AC115V 2
58 5330 57 151 JESEYb BRACKET 2
59 9660040014 FTYF M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 2
60 2670061208 YEYREMILE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X12 9
61 5340 21 154-1 yog LINK 3
&2 90692 #o5n*x L10 CONED DISC SPRING L10 4
63 5340 21 152 Ley PIN P
64 9670103008 YEYbkE*lbF M10X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M10X30 1
65 5348 21 160 P -t ARM 1
66 9670062008 VEUbHE®IbE MeX20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéXxz20 4
67 5340 27 220 -4 ARM 7
68 5290 29 412 NLog=-2-FT10 CAM ROLLER INNER RING 4
69 5340 21 148 Uz L INK 1
70 5340 21 151 Nua LINK 3
71 9670065508 VaUbktithE M6X55 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX55 2
72 5340 21 147 AbYNC - STOPPER 1
73 529 37 123 PR NI BUSHING 1
74 5340 21 520 LY - LEVER 1
75 5340 21 140 L™=~ LEVER 1
76 5340 21 511 ARYPW STUD 1
77 5340 21 146 AFYRC -~ STOPPER L
78 5290 52 253 PN BUSHING 2
79 9670063508 YEURRMIE M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X35 [A
80 5330 21 664 AFINC - STOPPER 1
81 5512 21 134-1 A3Yp™ STUD 1
82 9670061608 YyUbh® b MEX16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 3
83 9670063008 VEUbE* IS MEeX30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X30 3
84 5290 52 244 n“zhs SPRING STUD 1
85 9410503208 AT INE® L 5¥32 SPRING PIN 5X3°2 2
86 5330 21 662 hnv - COVER 2
&7 5340 21 550-2 Lnw- LEVER 1
88 5512 21 562-1 ARWR™ STUD 1
89 5340} 21 563 APYNO - STOPPER 1
90 5340 21 633 A=W SCALE 1
91 5340 21 640 AR PLATE 1
92 5340 21 564 o7 LINK 1
93 91170 “W2°0 PFF-4 NIPPLE PFF-4 2
94 5340 21 580 P-4 ARM 1
95 9411503600 F-N° =22 5X36 TAPER PIN 5X36 2
96 5340 21 622 PRSI BRACKET 1

24



CERTIS T RIP

(NDO¥ PN OPUNC 58IV FTY)
1ST CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241 .§922

w7V g

SECTION

ke—7 ORFRERTEBELTEIRAOT, - FESTETLT(H SN,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are availahble only as a set.

YargEs

SECTION NUMBER

| 53447 210

i

o %éggg ggETmN %ﬁ%%/ PART NAME S

B A %S/ COMPONENT PARTS I Qty

97 5240 21 631~1 937 SHAFT 1

98 94103143008 A7 oNEST 3IX30 SPRING PIN 3X30 1
s 29 5340 21 632-1  #4 CAM 1
140 5300 54 152 PR E] BUSHING 1
101 9716060014 ES9“h“x M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé& 2
102 5340 21 561 Ees PIN 1
103 5340 21 572 IR COVER 1
104 94319 it~ piyLon 203272 BALL BEARING 6280372 2
105 5340 21 571 2°7F SHAFT 1
106 5340 21 590 P-4 ARM 1
137 5290 33 454 n“zhy SPRING STUD 1
108 5290 21 1472 NY Ay SPRING STUD 1
109 5340 21 610 P~4 ARM 1
110 5340 21 621 ARYhw STUD 1
111 9716040014 E29%h*2x M4 PLAIN WASHER M4 2
112 5512 57 585 hn“- COVER 1
113 9715060014 C54%%hvr M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 4

e

25






